
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK 2024-02-04 15:40 - Page 1

Invitation Peter-Suen Développement 2024
Brossard, 3- - 4-2-2024

Event 112 400m Freestyle 12 years and younger
2024-02-04 - 15:01 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

10 years and younger, Girls

1. CHIU, Kai-Wei 10 Samak 6:55.01 184
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:27.77 55.13 250m: 4:14.22 54.72 350m: 6:03.32 55.07

100m: 1:32.64 51.05 200m: 3:19.50 51.73 300m: 5:08.25 54.03 400m: 6:55.01 51.69

2. BAI, Ziqi 10 Samak 7:19.44 155
50m: 49.22 49.22 150m: 2:39.98 56.74 250m: 4:33.22 57.20 350m: 6:26.02 56.45

100m: 1:43.24 54.02 200m: 3:36.02 56.04 300m: 5:29.57 56.35 400m: 7:19.44 53.42

10 years and younger, Boys

1. COTRUTA, Alexander 10 Samak 6:27.32 183
50m: 42.58 42.58 150m: 2:21.60 50.36 250m: 4:03.07 51.65 350m: 5:42.38 49.15

100m: 1:31.24 48.66 200m: 3:11.42 49.82 300m: 4:53.23 50.16 400m: 6:27.32 44.94

2. MARION, Jacques 10 Samak 6:36.08 171
50m: 42.12 42.12 150m: 2:23.37 51.46 250m: 4:10.13 52.93 350m: 5:52.89 50.49

100m: 1:31.91 49.79 200m: 3:17.20 53.83 300m: 5:02.40 52.27 400m: 6:36.08 43.19

3. RAMDANI, Zakaria 10 Samak 6:39.76 166
50m: 42.66 42.66 150m: 2:23.65 51.27 250m: 4:05.85 51.42 350m: 5:48.65 57.31

100m: 1:32.38 49.72 200m: 3:14.43 50.78 300m: 4:51.34 45.49 400m: 6:39.76 51.11

4. BARIL, Emerik 10 Elite 6:42.38 163
50m: 44.17 44.17 150m: 2:25.45 50.46 250m: 4:08.49 51.23 350m: 5:52.15 51.55

100m: 1:34.99 50.82 200m: 3:17.26 51.81 300m: 5:00.60 52.11 400m: 6:42.38 50.23

5. BENTALEB, Adam 9 Elite 6:43.61 162
50m: 43.42 43.42 150m: 2:25.00 50.42 250m: 4:09.50 52.12 350m: 5:54.14 51.10

100m: 1:34.58 51.16 200m: 3:17.38 52.38 300m: 5:03.04 53.54 400m: 6:43.61 49.47

6. PATARROYO, Emilio 10 Samak 6:50.53 154
50m: 46.46 46.46 150m: 2:32.42 53.98 250m: 4:18.43 52.80 350m: 6:03.25 51.45

100m: 1:38.44 51.98 200m: 3:25.63 53.21 300m: 5:11.80 53.37 400m: 6:50.53 47.28

7. DANIEL, Justin 10 Samak 7:05.24 138
50m: 44.99 44.99 150m: 2:32.54 54.19 250m: 4:23.74 55.35 350m: 6:12.76 54.18

100m: 1:38.35 53.36 200m: 3:28.39 55.85 300m: 5:18.58 54.84 400m: 7:05.24 52.48

8. ZNIBER, Kamil 10 Samak 7:05.75 138
50m: 47.43 47.43 150m: 2:35.76 55.00 250m: 4:27.99 55.91 350m: 6:16.80 52.69

100m: 1:40.76 53.33 200m: 3:32.08 56.32 300m: 5:24.11 56.12 400m: 7:05.75 48.95

9. WANG, Raphael 10 Elite 7:07.40 136
50m: 48.51 48.51 150m: 2:36.92 55.75 250m: 4:28.75 56.80 350m: 6:18.15 54.01

100m: 1:41.17 52.66 200m: 3:31.95 55.03 300m: 5:24.14 55.39 400m: 7:07.40 49.25

10. XUE, Vincent 10 Samak 7:08.56 135
50m: 47.17 47.17 150m: 2:36.64 54.26 250m: 4:29.86 56.54 350m: 6:19.12 52.59

100m: 1:42.38 55.21 200m: 3:33.32 56.68 300m: 5:26.53 56.67 400m: 7:08.56 49.44

11. BAI, Ziyu 10 Samak 7:13.09 131
50m: 46.53 46.53 150m: 2:36.50 53.42 250m: 4:28.40 56.52 350m: 6:20.14 53.90

100m: 1:43.08 56.55 200m: 3:31.88 55.38 300m: 5:26.24 57.84 400m: 7:13.09 52.95

12. LIN, Lehang 10 Samak 7:28.05 118
50m: 45.48 45.48 150m: 2:40.79 59.09 250m: 4:38.90 1:00.58 350m: 6:30.51 55.43

100m: 1:41.70 56.22 200m: 3:38.32 57.53 300m: 5:35.08 56.18 400m: 7:28.05 57.54
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13. HUBLEY, Elliot 10 Elite 7:36.56 111
50m: 48.02 48.02 150m: 2:44.31 1:00.78 250m: 4:41.21 57.16 350m: 6:41.58 1:01.05

100m: 1:43.53 55.51 200m: 3:44.05 59.74 300m: 5:40.53 59.32 400m: 7:36.56 54.98

14. YU, Brandon 10 Samak 7:52.43 101
50m: 52.27 52.27 150m: 2:51.86 1:01.38 250m: 4:55.54 1:02.12 350m: 6:55.32 58.64

100m: 1:50.48 58.21 200m: 3:53.42 1:01.56 300m: 5:56.68 1:01.14 400m: 7:52.43 57.11

11 - 12 years, Girls

1. COTE, Lili 11 Elite 5:47.29 315
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:07.93 43.82 250m: 3:36.81 44.40 350m: 5:05.25 43.31

100m: 1:24.11 44.01 200m: 2:52.41 44.48 300m: 4:21.94 45.13 400m: 5:47.29 42.04

2. LEBLANC, Mathilde 11 Elite 5:49.51 309
50m: 39.05 39.05 150m: 2:07.64 45.11 250m: 3:37.92 45.36 350m: 5:07.78 44.40

100m: 1:22.53 43.48 200m: 2:52.56 44.92 300m: 4:23.38 45.46 400m: 5:49.51 41.73

3. AVRAMENKO, Julia 11 Samak 6:28.50 225
50m: 44.02 44.02 150m: 2:21.85 49.00 250m: 4:01.73 49.92 350m: 5:42.39 49.67

100m: 1:32.85 48.83 200m: 3:11.81 49.96 300m: 4:52.72 50.99 400m: 6:28.50 46.11

4. HOSNY, Lily 11 Samak 6:36.16 212
50m: 44.17 44.17 150m: 2:24.21 51.80 250m: 4:07.72 52.18 350m: 5:50.25 51.25

100m: 1:32.41 48.24 200m: 3:15.54 51.33 300m: 4:59.00 51.28 400m: 6:36.16 45.91

5. ZHURAVKOV, Anastassia 11 Samak 7:01.36 176
50m: 44.88 44.88 150m: 2:31.87 54.96 250m: 4:19.86 54.83 350m: 6:10.62 55.17

100m: 1:36.91 52.03 200m: 3:25.03 53.16 300m: 5:15.45 55.59 400m: 7:01.36 50.74

6. LI, Jennifer 11 Samak 7:11.78 164
50m: 44.62 44.62 150m: 2:34.27 56.42 250m: 4:27.22 57.99 350m: 6:21.60 57.35

100m: 1:37.85 53.23 200m: 3:29.23 54.96 300m: 5:24.25 57.03 400m: 7:11.78 50.18

7. LEFFET, Myriam 12 Samak 7:37.24 138
50m: 50.19 50.19 150m: 2:45.88 58.96 250m: 4:42.55 58.59 350m: 6:44.26 1:00.58

100m: 1:46.92 56.73 200m: 3:43.96 58.08 300m: 5:43.68 1:01.13 400m: 7:37.24 52.98

11 - 12 years, Boys

1. LABRIE, Philippe 11 Elite 5:47.69 253
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:09.13 45.39 250m: 3:39.55 46.10 350m: 5:08.40 44.05

100m: 1:23.74 43.75 200m: 2:53.45 44.32 300m: 4:24.35 44.80 400m: 5:47.69 39.29

2. ZMOULI, Ryan 11 Elite 5:50.62 247
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:07.03 44.90 250m: 3:37.41 44.96 350m: 5:07.44 44.47

100m: 1:22.13 44.25 200m: 2:52.45 45.42 300m: 4:22.97 45.56 400m: 5:50.62 43.18

3. BARAN, Andre 12 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 6:03.63 221
50m: 39.34 39.34 150m: 2:13.62 47.63 250m: 3:47.75 47.42 350m: 5:22.73 46.95

100m: 1:25.99 46.65 200m: 3:00.33 46.71 300m: 4:35.78 48.03 400m: 6:03.63 40.90

4. BINZARI, Alexandru 12 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const 6:30.56 178
50m: 43.06 43.06 150m: 2:20.81 49.83 250m: 4:02.14 51.05 350m: 5:43.78 49.94

100m: 1:30.98 47.92 200m: 3:11.09 50.28 300m: 4:53.84 51.70 400m: 6:30.56 46.78

5. GUAN, kevin 11 Samak 6:37.14 170
50m: 44.10 44.10 150m: 2:25.24 51.45 250m: 4:11.17 54.41 350m: 5:51.80 49.46

100m: 1:33.79 49.69 200m: 3:16.76 51.52 300m: 5:02.34 51.17 400m: 6:37.14 45.34
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6. OSTIGUY, Gabriel 11 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 6:48.48 156
50m: 42.93 42.93 150m: 2:25.27 52.34 250m: 4:11.20 53.49 350m: 5:59.38 54.61

100m: 1:32.93 50.00 200m: 3:17.71 52.44 300m: 5:04.77 53.57 400m: 6:48.48 49.10

7. BORDUAS, alexandre 11 Samak 6:52.85 151
50m: 45.09 45.09 150m: 2:30.76 53.81 250m: 4:19.35 53.47 350m: 6:03.67 51.61

100m: 1:36.95 51.86 200m: 3:25.88 55.12 300m: 5:12.06 52.71 400m: 6:52.85 49.18

8. WANG, Liam 11 Samak 7:00.86 142
50m: 44.54 44.54 150m: 2:33.40 54.91 250m: 4:23.45 55.02 350m: 6:11.34 53.00

100m: 1:38.49 53.95 200m: 3:28.43 55.03 300m: 5:18.34 54.89 400m: 7:00.86 49.52

9. BOUMEHDI, Ilyass 11 Elite 7:03.08 140
50m: 43.18 43.18 150m: 2:27.80 52.95 250m: 4:18.44 56.17 350m: 6:09.33 55.90

100m: 1:34.85 51.67 200m: 3:22.27 54.47 300m: 5:13.43 54.99 400m: 7:03.08 53.75

10. YANG, Fengmao 11 Samak 7:04.26 139
50m: 46.00 46.00 150m: 2:33.76 55.93 250m: 4:23.77 55.72 350m: 6:13.45 54.56

100m: 1:37.83 51.83 200m: 3:28.05 54.29 300m: 5:18.89 55.12 400m: 7:04.26 50.81

11. PUTIN, Nikolai 11 Samak 7:22.41 123
50m: 49.83 49.83 150m: 2:44.74 57.57 250m: 4:40.56 57.34 350m: 6:34.20 55.85

100m: 1:47.17 57.34 200m: 3:43.22 58.48 300m: 5:38.35 57.79 400m: 7:22.41 48.21

12. ZHONG, Haoyang 12 Samak 7:30.43 116
50m: 46.39 46.39 150m: 2:41.42 58.29 250m: 4:38.47 59.33 350m: 6:37.30 58.43

100m: 1:43.13 56.74 200m: 3:39.14 57.72 300m: 5:38.87 1:00.40 400m: 7:30.43 53.13


